Prairie Fest June 13-16, 2024

A Report	Alig Tilitig Tellig		Anje 1	Maja Silbori		To Tanidania	
		\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	
Your Company featured on PrairieFest.com	AD w/ link to site	AD w/ link to site	AD w/ link to site	Logo	Ø	Ø	
Your Company featured in the PrairieFest brochure, distributed regionally and at the festival	1/2 pg AD w/logo	1/2 pg AD w/logo	1/2 pg AD w/logo	Logo	Ø	Ø	
Your Company featured in the digital PrairieFest brochure	Full Back Cover AD w/logo	1/2 pg AD w/logo	1/2 pg AD w/logo	Logo	Ø	Ø	
Your Company featured at the PrairieFest Entrance	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Ø		
Your company featured at the Civic Center Aquatic Park and Prairie Point Park ballfields for the Summer season	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Ø		
4x6 banner on festival fence	Ø	⊘					
Space provided for your business in the PrairieFest Expo Village	10x20 space w/ 6 tables & 6 chairs	10x20 space w/ 6 tables & 6 chairs	10x10 booth space				
PrairieFest Partner Garden Passes — VIP seating area with beverages and snacks for each guest	30	20	10				
Dedicated Social Media Posts announcing your involvement at PrairieFest	3	2					
Main Stage banner recognizing your partnership	Exclusive banner w/logo						
Company logo featured on every page of PrairieFest.com	Ø						
ntegrated logo placement on 200 PrairieFest volunteer shirts	Ø						



You're The Life of this Party

For over 30 years, PrairieFest has been a beloved tradition celebrating the spirit of this community. You are the hero of this Festival.

PrairieFest is the summer day kids dream about when staring outside the classroom window. It's warm June evenings with friends, Ferris wheels and funnel cakes. PrairieFest Park comes alive for four days each summer with free parking, admission, and concerts for our guests thanks to your support.

In addition to showing guests that you care about the same things they do, PrairieFest is an outstanding marketing opportunity. Through print, digital, and on site presence, you show people that your business is a part of the same community they are with this experiential partnership.

Join us today by contacting Kristie Vest at 630.554.4425 or by email to kvest@oswegolandpd.org.

The Oswegoland Park District would love to have you along side us as families, friends, and neighbors celebrate the start of Summer with PrairieFest.





